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Black Oil Sunflower Seeds

Ingredients

Caloric Profile
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kcal/gm
kcal/gm
kcal/gm
kcal/gm

Protein
Fat
Carbohydrate
Total

0.69

0.03
4.48

3.76

Proximate Profile
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Protein
Fat
Fiber
Ash
Moisture
Carbohydrate

%
%
%
%
%
%

2.1
<10

34.2

17.2

0.7

41.8

Nutritional Profile
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